

BID TAB**PROJECT: TEACHOUT ROAD MICROSURFACING PROJECT**

BID OPEN: FEBRUARY 20, 2020

COMPLETION DATE: SEPTEMBER 19, 2020

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	AMERICAN PAVEMENTS, INC. 7475 MONTGOMERY DR PLAIN CITY, OH 43064		STRAWSER CONSTRUCTION 1392 DUBLIN ROAD COLUMBUS, OH 43215	
							UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	421	MICROSURFACING, SURFACE COURSE	23,654	S.Y.	\$2.95	\$69,779.30	\$2.46	\$58,188.84	\$2.65	\$62,683.10
2	614	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN, AS PER PLAN	8	EACH	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
3	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	621	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED	96	EACH	\$25.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$960.00	\$25.00	\$2,400.00
5	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00
6	642	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1	2.96	MILE	\$700.00	\$2,072.00	\$650.00	\$1,924.00	\$550.00	\$1,628.00
7	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	1.48	MILE	\$900.00	\$1,332.00	\$950.00	\$1,406.00	\$700.00	\$1,036.00
		PROJECT TOTAL:				\$ 89,083.30		\$75,978.84		\$87,847.10

BID TAB

PROJECT: TEACHOUT ROAD MICROSURFACING PROJECT

BID OPEN: FEBRUARY 20, 2020

COMPLETION DATE: SEPTEMBER 19, 2020

MICROSURFACING CONTRACTORS, LLC 13940 ST. CHARLES ROCK RD BRIDGETON, MO 63044	PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE SYSTEMS 384 INDUSTRIAL PKWY IMLAY CITY, MI 48444
--	--

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	421	MICROSURFACING, SURFACE COURSE	23,654	S.Y.	\$2.95	\$69,779.30	\$2.13	\$50,383.02	\$2.78	\$65,758.12
2	614	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN, AS PER PLAN	8	EACH	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$105.00	\$840.00
3	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
4	621	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED	96	EACH	\$25.00	\$2,400.00	\$33.19	\$3,186.24	\$29.10	\$2,793.60
5	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$13,800.00	\$13,800.00
6	642	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1	2.96	MILE	\$700.00	\$2,072.00	\$650.00	\$1,924.00	\$550.00	\$1,628.00
7	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	1.48	MILE	\$900.00	\$1,332.00	\$950.00	\$1,406.00	\$700.00	\$1,036.00
		PROJECT TOTAL:				\$ 89,083.30		\$89,399.26		\$94,355.72